First

John
Sharon
Nikky
Denise
Liam
Patrick
Kelly
Pamela
Bob
Rick
Alison
Jorge
Vincent
Mary
Nicholas

Enrique
John

Julie
Roberto
Elizabeth
Michael
Patrick

Bob

\f

Last name

Loftus
Lotesto

Prause

Bacher
Clemons
Copps
Flathers
Galambos
Gamez
Hagin
Horton
Jabaz
Lowder
Lynch
Mosey

Santoyo
Brennand

Ertel
Chavez
Sponagle
Connors
Copps

Morris

USATRACK&FIELD
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

Gender

Male
Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Age
56
63
35

51

60

47

45
78

41

41

59

46

60

61

Brea 8K Championship

February 23, 2014

Race

8 km
8 km
8 km

8km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km
8km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

Finish

0:27:54
0:39:08
0:43:38

0:36:53

0:32:27

0:30:48

0:30:57

0:41:47

0:29:29

0:27:39

0:34:38

0:30:30

0:32:25

0:33:26

Age Grade
Points

1826
1661
1115

1498

1624

1537

1506
1580

1700
1634
1772
1540
1626

1592

Club Name

Run Your Potential
Club Ed Running
Track Club LA

A Snails Pace Running
Club

A Snails Pace Running
Club

A Snails Pace Running
Club

A Snails Pace Running
Club

A Snails Pace Running
Club

A Snails Pace Running
Club

A Snails Pace Running
Club

A Snails Pace Running
Club

A Snails Pace Running
Club

A Snails Pace Running
Club

A Snails Pace Running
Club

A Snails Pace Running
Club

A Snails Pace Running
Club

(non-renewed club)

A Snail's Pace Running
Club

A Snail's Pace Running
Club

A Snail's Pace Running
Club

A Snail's Pace Running
Club

A Snail's Pace Running
Club

A Snail's Pace Running
Club


http://nmspiritrun.org/wp-content/uploads/2012/12/LOGO-01.jpg

Sherri
David
Paul
Jesse
Christopher
Sue
Steven
Lucy
Gilbert
Vincent
Michael
Mike
Sue
Mark
Heather

Denise

Jeff
Gregory
Kathleen
Robert
Darryl
Dan
Gregg
Oscar
Yayoi
Thomas
Gray
Jonathan

Sue
Christian

Linda
Christopher
John

Kevin

Ford
Michael
Richard

Ellerby

Schiller

Cook

Ricke

Jaggers

Zihlmann

Owen

Salazar

Salazar

Lowder

Schwartz

Dietz

Davis

Donaldson

Huggins

Bacher

Ambos
Keyes
Kurrle
Arsenault
Jewell
Arsenault
Hemphill
Lemus

Liu
Albright
Mavhera
May

Laub

Cushing-
murray

Hodgson
Goddard
Gardiner
Broady
Fujii
Buckhoff

Burns

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

49

52

61

53

53

50

62

53

41

47

55

50

51

50

40

51

52
46
50
48
45
51
45
4
56
58
44
45
56

46

59
44
41
52
53
48
59

8 km

8km

8km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km

8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km

8km

8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km

0:31:39

0:31:56

0:43:01

0:36:07

0:29:51

0:32:43

0:33:25

0:41:58

0:27:51

0:30:45

0:35:32

0:32:41

0:31:51

0:29:36

0:33:05

0:36:49

0:26:47
0:27:15
0:36:42
0:26:34
0:27:24
0:30:03
0:31:31
0:27:54
0:36:28
0:33:34
0:28:00
0:27:41
0:48:53
0:25:26
0:36:53
0:31:38
0:26:04
0:27:06
0:33:53
0:28:57
0:30:25

1704

1542

1236

1376

1664

1668

1606

1350

1622

1540

1422

1482

1734

1638

1504

1500

1840
1724
1486
1796
1700
1626
1478
1620
1616
1544
1652
1684
1206

1846

1664
1462
1734
1818
1466
1648
1718

A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club
A Snail's Pace Running
Club

Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club

Cal Coast Track Club

Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club



Joe
Leon
Dale
Louise
Daniel
Kevin
Michael
Craig

Al

Ray
Mark
Bert
David
William
Everardo
Jeff
Jonathan
Tony
Dennis
Casey
Jerome
Miguel
Tom
Keith
John
Allen
Byron
Marty
Tami
Arthur
Kevin
Kevin
Julia
Jim
Karina
Marian
Monyean
Rich
Debbie
Bill
Sharon
Nathalie
Willis
John

Charles

Burwell
Laub
Campbell
Davis
Deuel
Barda
Salzman
Williams
Ray

Knerr
Steyvers
Sandoval
Schumacher
Sumner
Silva
Salzman
Stiles
Torres
Ryan

Van Maanen
Vermeulen
Villegas
Vincent
Witthauer
Moss
Warren
Melendy
Friedman
Shalvarjian
Cookson
Farrington
Sullivan
Fretschl
Torii

Bird
Drahnak
Acuna
Gust
Richardson
MacLeod
Lotesto
Higley
Longyear
Courtney

Kaminski

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

44
57
60
53
45
46
57
55
81
53
43
63
45
66
48
62
42
44
48
40
47
40
51
58
45
81
72
67
49
61
52
51
55
54
47
57
65
54
51
53
63
44
50
51
58

8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km

0:38:50
0:32:22
0:29:56
0:32:54
0:30:42
0:28:19
0:35:11
0:32:53
1:00:54
0:28:09
0:27:14
0:36:30
0:27:33
0:34:07
0:28:00
0:32:32
0:27:09
0:26:40
0:35:42
0:28:20
0:27:07
0:35:46
0:34:05
0:29:30
0:30:27
0:46:00
0:37:41
0:35:50
0:31:40
0:36:32
0:30:28
0:31:37
0:40:12
0:34:42
0:36:43
0:42:51
0:47:53
0:29:38
0:31:29
0:30:06
0:39:08
0:30:06
0:30:20
0:29:45
0:31:24

1190
1588
1760
1722
1518
1658
1460
1536
1164
1764
1686
1484
1692
1630
1704
1650
1678
1734
1336
1584
1746
1254
1434
1756
1530
1540
1578
1568
1702
1456
1618
1546
1446
1444
1436
1394
1398
1690
1754
1650
1660
1702
1598
1642
1650

Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
Cal Coast Track Club
California Triathlon
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running
Club Ed Running



Joe

Teri
John
Cindy

Ignacio
Rosalva
Gary
Kent
Brian
William
Paul
Arnold
Perry
David
Debbie
Dona
Kathy
Kathleen
Madson
Suzanne
Tim
Laura
Ingrid
Kirsten
Kelle
Wenise
Scott
Michael
Nyron
Rikako
Laura
Wansun
Peter
Elizabeth
Meganne
Brian
Tori

James

Razo

Malinowski
Abrami
Abrami

Jimenez

Bonilla
Patton
Howard
Nelson
Theriault
Van Zuyle
De Leon
Forrester
West

Lee
McBride
Green
Phair
Buchbinder
Morris
Hickok
Sohaskey
Walters
Leetch
Taylor
Wong
Allen
Berger
Bernard
Takei
Dreskin
Song
Glassman
Poppert
Kanatani
Panosian
Newmark

Sterling

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Male

75

51

53

45

64

51
68
65
56
69
52
51
61
61
57
63
55
53
59
56
48
55
42
48
50
45
53
56
40
51
51
40
56
49
51
48
44
58

8 km

8km

8km

8 km

8 km

8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km

0:38:47

0:36:18

0:31:26

0:29:38

0:29:44
0:33:22
0:32:23
0:36:14
0:29:41
0:42:15
0:28:48
0:35:01
0:33:14
0:37:03
0:33:28
0:46:15
0:46:01
0:32:35
0:37:48
0:34:00
0:34:20
0:38:13
0:30:44
0:30:29
0:31:07
0:38:09
0:39:58
0:42:24
0:30:53
0:34:44
0:39:27
0:33:44
0:37:28
0:41:13
0:39:15
0:34:04
0:43:32
0:38:54

1606

1522

1580

1744

1838

1656
1750
1522
1716
1356
1710
1396
1600
1436
1784
1406
1264
1740
1624
1734
1390
1522
1640
1748
1754
1356
1242
1202
1452
1590
1400
1330
1360
1308
1408
1400
1176
1332

Gritty City Track Club

Santa Barbara Running
and Racing
Santa Barbara Running
and Racing
Santa Barbara Running
and Racing
Santa Barbara Running
and Racing

So Cal Track Club
So Cal Track Club
So Cal Track Club
So Cal Track Club
So Cal Track Club
So Cal Track Club
So Cal Track Club
So Cal Track Club
So Cal Track Club
So Cal Track Club
Team Runners High
Team Runners High
Team Runners High
Team Runners High
Team Runners High
Team Runners High
Team Runners High
The Janes Elite Racing
The Janes Elite Racing
The Janes Elite Racing
Track Club L.A.
Track Club L.A.
Track Club L.A.
Track Club L.A.
Track Club L.A.
Track Club L.A.
Track Club L.A.
Track Club L.A.
Track Club L.A.
Track Club L.A.
Track Club L.A.
Track Club L.A.
Track Club L.A.



