

Brea 8K Championship

February 23, 2014

First	Last name	Gender	Age	Race	Finish	Age Grade Points	Club Name
John	Loftus	Male	56	8 km	0:27:54	1826	Run Your Potential
Sharon	Lotesto	Female	63	8 km	0:39:08	1661	Club Ed Running
Nikky	Prause	Female	35	8 km	0:43:38	1115	Track Club LA
Denise	Bacher	Female	51	8 km	0:36:53	1498	A Snails Pace Running Club
Liam	Clemons	Male		8 km			A Snails Pace Running Club
Patrick	Copps	Male	60	8 km	0:32:27	1624	A Snails Pace Running Club
Kelly	Flathers	Female		8 km			A Snails Pace Running Club
Pamela	Galambos	Female		8 km			A Snails Pace Running Club
Bob	Gamez	Male		8 km			A Snails Pace Running Club
Rick	Hagin	Male		8 km			A Snails Pace Running Club
Alison	Horton	Female		8 km			A Snails Pace Running Club
Jorge	Jabaz	Male		8 km			A Snails Pace Running Club
Vincent	Lowder	Male	47	8 km	0:30:48	1537	A Snails Pace Running Club
Mary	Lynch	Female		8 km			A Snails Pace Running Club
Nicholas	Mosey	Male		8 km			A Snails Pace Running Club
Enrique	Santoyo	Male	45	8 km	0:30:57	1506	A Snails Pace Running Club
John	Brennand	Male	78	8 km	0:41:47	1580	(non-renewed club)
Julie	Ertel	Female	41	8 km	0:29:29	1700	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Roberto	Chavez	Male	41	8 km	0:27:39	1634	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Elizabeth	Sponagle	Female	59	8 km	0:34:38	1772	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Michael	Connors	Male	46	8 km	0:30:30	1540	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Patrick	Copps	Male	60	8 km	0:32:25	1626	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Bob	Morris	Male	61	8 km	0:33:26	1592	A Snail's Pace Running Club

Sherri	Ellerby	Female	49	8 km	0:31:39	1704	A Snail's Pace Running Club
David	Schiller	Male	52	8 km	0:31:56	1542	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Paul	Cook	Male	61	8 km	0:43:01	1236	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Jesse	Ricke	Male	53	8 km	0:36:07	1376	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Christopher	Jaggers	Male	53	8 km	0:29:51	1664	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Sue	Zihlmann	Female	50	8 km	0:32:43	1668	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Steven	Owen	Male	62	8 km	0:33:25	1606	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Lucy	Salazar	Female	53	8 km	0:41:58	1350	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Gilbert	Salazar	Male	41	8 km	0:27:51	1622	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Vincent	Lowder	Male	47	8 km	0:30:45	1540	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Michael	Schwartz	Male	55	8 km	0:35:32	1422	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Mike	Dietz	Male	50	8 km	0:32:41	1482	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Sue	Davis	Female	51	8 km	0:31:51	1734	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Mark	Donaldson	Male	50	8 km	0:29:36	1638	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Heather	Huggins	Female	40	8 km	0:33:05	1504	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Denise	Bacher	Female	51	8 km	0:36:49	1500	A Snail's Pace Running Club
Jeff	Ambos	Male	52	8 km	0:26:47	1840	Cal Coast Track Club
Gregory	Keyes	Male	46	8 km	0:27:15	1724	Cal Coast Track Club
Kathleen	Kurrle	Female	50	8 km	0:36:42	1486	Cal Coast Track Club
Robert	Arsenault	Male	48	8 km	0:26:34	1796	Cal Coast Track Club
Darryl	Jewell	Male	45	8 km	0:27:24	1700	Cal Coast Track Club
Dan	Arsenault	Male	51	8 km	0:30:03	1626	Cal Coast Track Club
Gregg	Hemphill	Male	45	8 km	0:31:31	1478	Cal Coast Track Club
Oscar	Lemus	Male	41	8 km	0:27:54	1620	Cal Coast Track Club
Yayoi	Liu	Female	56	8 km	0:36:28	1616	Cal Coast Track Club
Thomas	Albright	Male	58	8 km	0:33:34	1544	Cal Coast Track Club
Gray	Mavhera	Male	44	8 km	0:28:00	1652	Cal Coast Track Club
Jonathan	May	Male	45	8 km	0:27:41	1684	Cal Coast Track Club
Sue	Laub	Female	56	8 km	0:48:53	1206	Cal Coast Track Club
Christian	Cushing-	Male	46	8 km	0:25:26	1846	Cal Coast Track Club
Linda	murray Hodgson	Female	59	8 km	0:36:53	1664	Cal Coast Track Club
Christopher	Goddard	Male	44	8 km	0:31:38	1462	Cal Coast Track Club
John	Gardiner	Male	41	8 km	0:26:04	1734	Cal Coast Track Club
Kevin	Broady	Male	52	8 km	0:27:06	1818	Cal Coast Track Club
Ford	Fujii	Male	53	8 km	0:33:53	1466	Cal Coast Track Club
Michael	Buckhoff	Male	48	8 km	0:28:57	1648	Cal Coast Track Club
Richard	Burns	Male	48 59	8 km	0:30:25	1718	Cal Coast Track Club
Michaeld	Dullis	iviale	צנ	ONIII	0.30.23	1/10	Car Cuast Hack Club

Joe	Burwell	Male	44	8 km	0:38:50	1190	Cal Coast Track Club
Leon	Laub	Male	57	8 km	0:32:22	1588	Cal Coast Track Club
Dale	Campbell	Male	60	8 km	0:29:56	1760	Cal Coast Track Club
Louise	Davis	Female	53	8 km	0:32:54	1722	Cal Coast Track Club
Daniel	Deuel	Male	45	8 km	0:30:42	1518	Cal Coast Track Club
Kevin	Barda	Male	46	8 km	0:28:19	1658	Cal Coast Track Club
Michael	Salzman	Male	57	8 km	0:35:11	1460	Cal Coast Track Club
Craig	Williams	Male	55	8 km	0:32:53	1536	Cal Coast Track Club
Al	Ray	Male	81	8 km	1:00:54	1164	Cal Coast Track Club
Ray	Knerr	Male	53	8 km	0:28:09	1764	Cal Coast Track Club
Mark	Steyvers	Male	43	8 km	0:27:14	1686	Cal Coast Track Club
Bert	Sandoval	Male	63	8 km	0:36:30	1484	Cal Coast Track Club
David	Schumacher	Male	45	8 km	0:27:33	1692	Cal Coast Track Club
William	Sumner	Male	66	8 km	0:34:07	1630	Cal Coast Track Club
Everardo	Silva	Male	48	8 km	0:28:00	1704	Cal Coast Track Club
Jeff	Salzman	Male	62	8 km	0:32:32	1650	Cal Coast Track Club
Jonathan	Stiles	Male	42	8 km	0:27:09	1678	Cal Coast Track Club
Tony	Torres	Male	44	8 km	0:26:40	1734	Cal Coast Track Club
Dennis	Ryan	Male	48	8 km	0:35:42	1336	Cal Coast Track Club
Casey	Van Maanen	Male	40	8 km	0:28:20	1584	Cal Coast Track Club
Jerome	Vermeulen	Male	47	8 km	0:27:07	1746	Cal Coast Track Club
Miguel	Villegas	Male	40	8 km	0:35:46	1254	Cal Coast Track Club
Tom	Vincent	Male	51	8 km	0:34:05	1434	Cal Coast Track Club
Keith	Witthauer	Male	58	8 km	0:29:30	1756	Cal Coast Track Club
John	Moss	Male	45	8 km	0:30:27	1530	Cal Coast Track Club
Allen	Warren	Male	81	8 km	0:46:00	1540	Cal Coast Track Club
Byron	Melendy	Male	72	8 km	0:37:41	1578	California Triathlon
Marty	Friedman	Male	67	8 km	0:35:50	1568	Club Ed Running
Tami	Shalvarjian	Female	49	8 km	0:31:40	1702	Club Ed Running
Arthur	Cookson	Male	61	8 km	0:36:32	1456	Club Ed Running
Kevin	Farrington	Male	52	8 km	0:30:28	1618	Club Ed Running
Kevin	Sullivan	Male	51	8 km	0:31:37	1546	Club Ed Running
Julia	Fretschl	Female	55	8 km	0:40:12	1446	Club Ed Running
Jim	Torii	Male	54	8 km	0:34:42	1444	Club Ed Running
Karina	Bird	Female	47	8 km	0:36:43	1436	Club Ed Running
Marian	Drahnak	Female	57	8 km	0:42:51	1394	Club Ed Running
Monyean	Acuna	Female	65	8 km	0:47:53	1398	Club Ed Running
Rich	Gust	Male	54	8 km	0:29:38	1690	Club Ed Running
Debbie	Richardson	Female	51	8 km	0:31:29	1754	Club Ed Running
Bill	MacLeod	Male	53	8 km	0:30:06	1650	Club Ed Running
Sharon	Lotesto	Female	63	8 km	0:39:08	1660	Club Ed Running
Nathalie	Higley	Female	44	8 km	0:30:06	1702	Club Ed Running
Willis	Longyear	Male	50	8 km	0:30:20	1598	Club Ed Running
John	Courtney	Male	51	8 km	0:29:45	1642	Club Ed Running
Charles	Kaminski	Male	58	8 km	0:31:24	1650	Club Ed Running

Joe	Razo	Male	75	8 km	0:38:47	1606	Gritty City Track Club
Teri	Malinowski	Female	51	8 km	0:36:18	1522	Santa Barbara Running and Racing
John	Abrami	Male	53	8 km	0:31:26	1580	Santa Barbara Running and Racing
Cindy	Abrami	Female	45	8 km	0:29:38	1744	Santa Barbara Running and Racing
Ignacio	Jimenez	Male	64	8 km	0:29:44	1838	Santa Barbara Running and Racing
Rosalva	Bonilla	Female	51	8 km	0:33:22	1656	So Cal Track Club
Gary	Patton	Male	68	8 km	0:32:23	1750	So Cal Track Club
Kent	Howard	Male	65	8 km	0:36:14	1522	So Cal Track Club
Brian	Nelson	Male	56	8 km	0:29:41	1716	So Cal Track Club
William	Theriault	Male	69	8 km	0:42:15	1356	So Cal Track Club
Paul	Van Zuyle	Male	52	8 km	0:28:48	1710	So Cal Track Club
Arnold	De Leon	Male	51	8 km	0:35:01	1396	So Cal Track Club
Perry	Forrester	Male	61	8 km	0:33:14	1600	So Cal Track Club
David	West	Male	61	8 km	0:37:03	1436	So Cal Track Club
Debbie	Lee	Female	57	8 km	0:33:28	1784	So Cal Track Club
Dona	McBride	Female	63	8 km	0:46:15	1406	Team Runners High
Kathy	Green	Female	55	8 km	0:46:01	1264	Team Runners High
Kathleen	Phair	Female	53	8 km	0:32:35	1740	Team Runners High
Madson	Buchbinder	Female	59	8 km	0:37:48	1624	Team Runners High
Suzanne	Morris	Female	56	8 km	0:34:00	1734	Team Runners High
Tim	Hickok	Male	48	8 km	0:34:20	1390	Team Runners High
Laura	Sohaskey	Female	55	8 km	0:38:13	1522	Team Runners High
Ingrid	Walters	Female	42	8 km	0:30:44	1640	The Janes Elite Racing
Kirsten	Leetch	Female	48	8 km	0:30:29	1748	The Janes Elite Racing
Kelle	Taylor	Female	50	8 km	0:31:07	1754	The Janes Elite Racing
Wenise	Wong	Female	45	8 km	0:38:09	1356	Track Club L.A.
Scott	Allen	Male	53	8 km	0:39:58	1242	Track Club L.A.
Michael	Berger	Male	56	8 km	0:42:24	1202	Track Club L.A.
Nyron	Bernard	Male	40	8 km	0:30:53	1452	Track Club L.A.
Rikako	Takei	Female	51	8 km	0:34:44	1590	Track Club L.A.
Laura	Dreskin	Female	51	8 km	0:39:27	1400	Track Club L.A.
Wansun	Song	Male	40	8 km	0:33:44	1330	Track Club L.A.
Peter	Glassman	Male	56	8 km	0:37:28	1360	Track Club L.A.
Elizabeth	Poppert	Female	49	8 km	0:41:13	1308	Track Club L.A.
Meganne	Kanatani	Female	51	8 km	0:39:15	1408	Track Club L.A.
Brian	Panosian	Male	48	8 km	0:34:04	1400	Track Club L.A.
Tori	Newmark	Female	44	8 km	0:43:32	1176	Track Club L.A.
James	Sterling	Male	58	8 km	0:38:54	1332	Track Club L.A.